
Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 128 Marek Likavcan Slovakia 1996 183,5 89,3 10 6 16

2 59 Tomas Tkac Czech Republic 1993 176,0 78,5 24 12 36

3 115 Ondrej Krkoska Czech Republic 1991 179,5 86,0 30 15 45

4 100 Tomas Roskot Czech Republic 1993 189,5 98,0 36 20 56

5 122 Adam Huserka Slovakia 2000 191,0 100,0 50 21 71

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 113 Damijana Meitnerova Czech Republic 1978 165,0 5 5

2 60 Petra Vackova Czech Republic 1980 166,0 10 10

3 86 Nikoleta Culagova Slovakia 1998 171,5 17 17

4 145 Andrea Haviarova Slovakia 1994 156,0 18 18

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 SCORE

1 80 Daniel Bozek Czech Republic 2001 175,0 79,7 12 20 6 26

2 42 Ales Trpisovsky Czech Republic 1989 179,0 89,5 11 22 12 34

3 117 Oliver Prochazka Slovakia 2001 181,0 93,3 13 26 16 42

4 32 Peep Reinart Estonia 1988 169,0 75,0 31 40 18 58

5 17 Martin Belko Slovakia 2001 182,0 87,7 14 38 23 61

6 127 Kamil Smrcka Czech Republic 2000 185,5 97,8 23 58 30 88

7 31 Jiri Smelhaus Czech Republic 1996 190,0 102,5 36 36

8 115 Ondrej Krkoska Czech Republic 1991 179,5 86,0 38 38

9 100 Tomas Roskot Czech Republic 1993 189,5 98,0 43 43

10 122 Adam Huserka Slovakia 2000 191,0 100,0 50 50

Σ = 10

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

2023 IFBB Diamond Cup Czechia Prague

28.- 29.04.2023, Prague, Czech Republic

men's classic bodybuilding

O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

women's bodyfitness

men's classic physique



Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 28 Jan Vesely Czech Republic 2000 181,0 5 5

2 70 Tomas Hanzelka Czech Republic 2001 174,0 10 10

3 124 Jan Krnansky Czech Republic 2000 175,5 15 15

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 64 Vladimir Fedotov Czech Republic 1995 171,5 9 9

2 121 Maros Demitrovic Slovakia 1995 173,0 10 10

3 76 Corentin Dupire France 1995 164,0 11 11

4 147 Jan Kebrle Czech Republic 1988 170,5 20 20

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 79 Samuel Adam Slovakia 1998 179,5 5 5

2 7 Petr Zucek Czech Republic 1996 174,0 10 10

3 9 Matej Hovancik Slovakia 1998 178,5 16 16

4 108 Franz Niederreiter Germany 1991 175,0 18 18

5 124 Jan Krnansky Czech Republic 2000 175,5 25 25

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 119 David Sebrle Czech Republic 1996 182,5 6 6

2 132 Bronislav David Czech Republic 1995 187,0 9 9

3 120 Marian Derdak Slovakia 1997 190,0 19 19

4 33 Tomas Petrenas Lithuania 1992 187,5 20 20

5 111 Domantas Poliakovas Lithuania 1998 190,0 24 24

6 88 Hendrik Kalme Estonia 1998 185,0 26 26

7 35 Maxime Lemaire France 1988 182,5 35 35

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 79 Samuel Adam Slovakia 7 7

2 119 David Sebrle Czech Republic 8 8

3 64 Vladimir Fedotov Czech Republic 15 15

Σ = 3

men's physique over 182 cm

men's physique overall

junior men's physique

men's physique up to 173 cm

men's physique up to 182 cm



Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 141 Katerina Ottova Czech Republic 2000 162,5 7 7

2 137 Elisabeth Atamanski Estonia 2000 152,0 11 11

3 87 Zuzana Benesova Czech Republic 2001 170,0 17 17

4 56 Tereza Hromasova Czech Republic 2005 165,5 19 19

5 106 Carmen Kaljula Estonia 2000 161,0 21 21

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 137 Elisabeth Atamanski Estonia 2000 152,0 9 9

2 112 Adela Stonawska Czech Republic 1986 154,5 9 9

3 63 Alena Kuzmina Belgium 1995 155,0 15 15

4 126 Pavlina Farkasova Slovakia 1996 155,5 22 22

5 26 Kateryna Bondarieva Ukraine 1992 151,0 27 27

6 16 Dovile Eimontaite Lithuania 1990 158,0 27 27

7 5 Narmin Tariverdi Azerbaijan 1998 157,0 29 29

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 123 Tereza Jirkovska Czech Republic 1994 160,5 7 7

2 85 Franziska Lutzner Germany 1995 158,5 10 10

3 3 Mara Lucchetti Italy 1995 160,0 15 15

4 106 Carmen Kaljula Estonia 2000 161,0 18 18

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 61 Justyna Jasko Poland 1993 168,0 5 5

2 97 Jana Krystofova Czech Republic 1991 163,5 11 11

3 29 Anna Pedron Italy 1987 165,5 16 16

4 98 Andrea Kolar Czech Republic 1992 164,0 17 17

5 90 Iris Mango Czech Republic 1988 165,5 25 25

Σ = 5

junior women's bikini

women's bikini up to 158 cm

women's bikini up to 162 cm

women's bikini up to 169 cm



Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 10 Martina Gromova Czech Republic 1987 170,5 6 6

2 92 Ewelina Kozikowska Poland 1992 170,0 10 10

3 38 Klara Najmanova Czech Republic 1994 171,5 14 14

4 87 Zuzana Benesova Czech Republic 2001 170,0 20 20

5 15 Jitka Adlerova Czech Republic 1988 170,5 25 25

6 91 Oksana Fjodorova Spain 1979 170,0 30 30

Σ = 6

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 103 Anna Ehrsam Switzerland 1990 176,5 7 7

2 77 Jana Remiasova Slovakia 1996 174,0 8 8

3 105 Liliia Oliinyk Ukraine 1983 173,0 17 17

4 78 Eva Stein Germany 1987 182,0 21 21

5 2 Anastasiia Kurochkina Ukraine 1990 174,5 23 23

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 10 Martina Gromova Czech Republic 6 6

2 61 Justyna Jasko Poland 11 11

3 103 Anna Ehrsam Switzerland 19 19

4 137 Elisabeth Atamanski Estonia 19 19

5 123 Tereza Jirkovska Czech Republic 20 20

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 10 Martina Gromova Czech Republic 1987 170,5 5 5 5

2 112 Adela Stonawska Czech Republic 1986 154,5 10 10 10

3 15 Jitka Adlerova Czech Republic 1988 170,5 20 17 17

4 105 Liliia Oliinyk Ukraine 1983 173,0 17 18 18

5 89 Petra Muller Slovakia 1983 162,0 26 25 25

6 78 Eva Stein Germany 1987 182,0 29 29 29

7 29 Anna Pedron Italy 1987 165,5 36 36

8 136 Olena Arusson Ukraine 1979 172,5 40 40

9 91 Oksana Fjodorova Spain 1979 170,0 43 43

10 90 Iris Mango Czech Republic 1988 165,5 50 50

Σ = 10

women's bikini up to 172 cm

women's bikini over 172 cm

master women's bikini

women's bikini fitness overall



Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 99 Jakub Hospodarsky Czech Republic 2003 84,0 14 8 22

2 127 Kamil Smrcka Czech Republic 2000 97,8 16 7 23

3 41 Krystof Mach Czech Republic 2002 85,4 30 15 45

Σ = 3

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 75 Jorge Fernandez Spain 1983 86,9 14 8 22

2 101 Pavel Krejci Czech Republic 1977 90,3 16 7 23

3 24 Petr Jach Czech Republic 1970 95,0 36 15 51

4 19 Marius Jakubonis Lithuania 1979 102,2 40 23 63

5 6 Jan Toman Czech Republic 1980 102,3 44 22 66

Σ = 5

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 142 Markéta Härtl Czech Republic 1990 159,0 7 7

2 67 Erika Simaskova Slovakia 1993 171,5 10 10

3 43 Michaela Vojackova Czech Republic 1993 162,0 18 18

4 21 Aksana Tarasevich IFBB Flag 1990 175,5 20 20

5 139 Jana Vojtiskova Czech Republic 1987 156,0 22 22

6 73 Jana Seyfried Germany 1994 172,5 29 29

7 23 Neringa Gorele Lithuania 1988 168,0 35 35

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 89 Petra Muller Slovakia 1983 162,0 10 15 25

2 129 Veronika Vaskova Slovakia 1999 167,5 13 12 25

3 134 Lenka Simkova Macedonia 1997 173,5 12 19 31

4 8 Petra Jandova Slovakia 1994 176,5 19 12 31

5 66 Katerina Hrich Czech Republic 1992 168,5 23 17 40

Σ = 5

junior men's bodybuilding

master men's bodybuilding 40-49 years

women's wellness fitness

women's fit model



Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 32 Peep Reinart Estonia 1988 75,0 12 6 18

2 74 Peter Socha Slovakia 1984 78,3 20 10 30

3 59 Tomas Tkac Czech Republic 1993 78,5 30 15 45

4 93 Tomas Vlha Czech Republic 1995 79,6 40 20 60

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 42 Ales Trpisovsky Czech Republic 1989 89,5 16 5 21

2 75 Jorge Fernandez Spain 1983 86,9 14 10 24

3 128 Marek Likavcan Slovakia 1996 89,3 30 15 45

4 131 Karel Vazac Czech Republic 1997 84,9 38 20 58

Σ = 4

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 130 Antonin Pavlicek Czech Republic 1993 94,0 10 5 15

2 127 Kamil Smrcka Czech Republic 2000 97,8 20 15 35

3 24 Petr Jach Czech Republic 1970 95,0 34 18 52

4 100 Tomas Roskot Czech Republic 1993 98,0 46 23 69

5 62 Zdenek Vedra Czech Republic 1986 119,1 50 26 76

6 19 Marius Jakubonis Lithuania 1979 102,2 52 24 76

7 107 Zanas Stankevicius Lithuania 1994 96,0 68 29 97

Σ = 7

Category:

PLACE NO NAME COUNTRY BORN HEIGHT WEIGHT RD1 RD2 RD3 SCORE

1 130 Antonin Pavlicek Czech Republic 6 6

2 42 Ales Trpisovsky Czech Republic 9 9

3 32 Peep Reinart Estonia 14 14

Σ = 3

men's bodybuilding up to 80 kg

men's bodybuilding up to 90 kg

men's bodybuilding over 90 kg

men's bodybuilding overall


